ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
AGJ15051B48V-JGZ CROWN 48V 3.25A 15CM
Yaskawa cooling fan
SKU: AGJ15051B48V-JGZ
Price: $42.86
Categories: Fans
Tags: CROWN
Product Link:
-yaskawa-cooling-fan/
Product Description
The Crown AGJ15051B48V-JGZ is an exceptionally powerful DC axial fan, measuring
150x172x51mm. Operating on 48V DC and drawing a substantial 2.9A, it consumes 139.2W to
deliver an astounding 514.87 CFM of airflow at an extreme speed of 7500 RPM. This fan is built
for the most demanding thermal management challenges, providing maximum air movement
even against high static pressure. With a considerable noise level of 74.4 dBA, its primary focus
is uncompromised cooling performance. It's ideally suited for high-density server racks, large
industrial machinery, telecommunications equipment, and other mission-critical systems that
require aggressive and continuous heat dissipation.
AGJ15051B48V-JGZ Brand new original CROWN AGJ15051B48V 15051 48V 3.25A 15CM
Yaskawa cooling fan
Manufacturer: Crown
Model: AGJ15051B48V-JGZ
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 150mm x 172mm x 51mm
Nominal Voltage: 48V DC
Current: 2.9A
Power Consumption: 139.2W
Speed: 7500 RPM
Airflow: 514.87 CFM
Noise Level: 74.4 dBA
Bearing Type: L Ball Bearing
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: